Amendments #4 & #5
February 2017

\



Amendment #4 113-17-015

»STH 35/ Tower Avenue
» Design (PE)

» 69th Street - 64t Street
» State Funded

» Total Project Cost $25,000

\



Amendment #5 113-17-016

»STH 35/ Tower Avenue
» Roadway Improvements
» 69th Street - 64th Street

» Federal $400,000
» State $100,000
» Total Project Cost $500,000

\









» Give your name and affiliation (if any)
» Comment Time Limit: 3 minutes*

» Limit your remarks to the specific plan, study or document
under consideration by the Board
* The Chair, with committee approval, has the option of extending

or closing the public comment period, depending on the number of people
who wish to speak and the length of the meeting agenda







